SUZUKI

MODELOS

Jimny 1.3

Vitara 1.6

Gran Vitara 2 2.0

Gran Vitara 3 2.0 4WD
SX4 2.0 4WD

Swift Sport 1.6 VVT

BANCADA
BANCADA
BANCADA
BANCADA
BANCADA
BANCADA

OEM

84
96
140
140
145
142

POTENCIA (cv)
TUNED

97
107
155
155
161
158

GANHOS

13
11
15
15
16
16

11,2
12,5
18,0
18,0
18,7
17,0

TORQUE ( Kgfm )
TUNED

13,5
13,9
20,0
20,0
20,8
18,9

GANHOS

2,3
1,4
2,0
X0
2,1
1,9
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